
     (Center for Education in General Studies)

Week 1 19 hrs

Period   1 2 3 4 5

9:10～10:00 10:10～11:00 11:10～12:00 Lunch 13:00～13:50 14:00～14:50

  Saturday  June 15

Week 2 22 hrs

Period   1 2 3 4 5

9:10～10:00 10:10～11:00 11:10～12:00 Lunch 13:00～13:50 14:00～14:50

  Saturday  June 22

Week 3 22 hrs

Period   1 2 3 4 5

9:10～10:00 10:10～11:00 11:10～12:00 Lunch 13:00～13:50 14:00～14:50

Monday June 10 Japanese Japanese Japanese

Tuesday June 11 Japanese Japanese
Experience

learning

Experience

learning

Wednesday June 12 Japanese Japanese Japanese

Thursday June 13 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

Friday June 14 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

 Field Trip to Kyoto, Kiyomizudera, etc. by train (9:00～18:00)

Monday June 17 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese
14:45～16:25

Tuesday June 18 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

Wednesday June 19 Japanese Japanese Japanese

Thursday June 20 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Wadaiko

Friday June 21 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

 Field Trip to Himeji Castle by train (9:00～18:00)

Monday June 24 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese
14:35～16:15

Japanese Japanese Japanese  

Tuesday June 25 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

 

Thursday June 27 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese Wadaiko

Wednesday June 26

Friday June 28 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

2024　Konan University Summer Intensive Japanese Program Schedule

Visit to Minatogawa Shrine

Lecture on  Japan

Lecture on  Japan



Week 4 22 hrs
Period   1 2 3 4 5

9:10～10:00 10:10～11:00 11:10～12:00 Lunch 13:00～13:50 14:00～14:50

Week 5 22 hrs
Period   1 2 3 4 5

9:10～10:00 10:10～11:00 11:10～12:00 Lunch 13:00～13:50 14:00～14:50

Week 6 13 hrs

Period   1 2 3 4 5

9:10～10:00 10:10～11:00 11:10～12:00 Lunch 13:00～13:50 14:00～14:50

Total 120 ｈｒs

*Make-up Day: If classes are canceled for some reason beyond control by Konan University, they will be rescheduled

  on these days. If classes are not canceled, there will be no lessons on these days. 

NOTE 1.       "Japanese" is a 50 minute lesson. "Lecture on Japan" is a 100 minute lesson. 

2 Lectures on Japan are given by the instructors of Center for Education in General Studies

3.  The schedule of lessons is made according to Japan Standard Time.

Monday July 1 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

Japanese Japanese  

14:45～16:25

Tuesday July 2 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

 

Thursday July 4 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

Wednesday July 3 Japanese

Japanese Japanese Japanese
14:45～16:25

Friday July 5 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

Japanese Japanese  

Tuesday July 9 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

 

Thursday July 11 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

Wednesday July 10 Japanese

Japanese
14:45～16:25

Lecture on  Japan

Friday July 12 Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

Japanese Japanese Japanese Japanese

Japanese

Monday July 15 Japanese Japanese Japanese

Wednesday July 17 Make-up Day*

Thursday July 18 Make-up Day*

Tuesday July 16

Friday July 19 Japanese Japanese Japanese
  13:30～14:50

Completion Ceremony & Fawell

Lecture on  Japan

Lecture on  Japan

Japanese

Monday July 8 Japanese


